AT A

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

11 JULY 2024

UNOPPOSED MOTIONS COURT ROLL

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE RETIEF

. ABSA BANK LTD

. ABSA BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

FNB MORTGAGE

NEDBANK LTD

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: CHRISTINAH MSIMANGO

EMAIL ADDRESS: ChMsimango®@judiciary.org.za

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 314 9002

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

H D MASILANA

QUALITY ENGINE COMPONENTS+1

G NGOMANI

N NXUMALO

D MUZEZE

P HLATSHWAYO

115761/23

122170/23

047716/23

072933/23

009431/24

123425/23



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

KATLOU

N S QOASHO

SJMABUNDA

STD BNK LTD

P TLHOMOLA

FNB BANK LTD

HARTBEESPOORT IRRIGATION

NEDBANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

MIPF&EIPF

ABSA BANK LTD

PLASCON LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

A RAMOLLO

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

G JOUBERT+1

MOSAI KWENA TRDING CC

M K KABINI

G G JACOBS

VOLT AMPERE MAINTENANCE

T REDDY+1

CLASSY HARDWARE&TRADING+1

037850/24

013524/24

046452/24

067354/23

046406/24

119713/23

11164/20

106091/23

020228/24

25133/21

20029/20

12961/22



19. F A MOMIN+1 VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS 035299/23

20. CHANGING TIDES VS D MOKOENA 134023/23
21. ABSA BANK LTD VS T M MODIKENG+1 31923/22

22.STD BANK LTD VS A A GERBER 091538/23
23. EX PARTE; M M MONI 057549/24
24. FIRSTRAND FINANCE VS O J SITHOLE 105966/23
25. FNB MORTGAGE VS C N NKOMO 020785/24
26. EX PARTE: G VENTER 034866/24

CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

27. FNB BANK LTD VS O MOAGI 079282/23

28. VALLE VIEW ESTATE VS G P CHIMHINI 127943/23

29.V T CHATUE VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS 000834/24



